127
C85
 C85
• High resolution encoder
• Precise optical sensing
• Motor feedback & positioning applications
• Hollow shaft Ø50 mm
• Shaft clamping with eccentric screws

/Sxxx
h
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
L = Line Driver (RS422)
H = PP/LD universal circuit
V = 1 Vpp (sine/cosine)
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS / CONNECTIONS
ZCU = AB0 /AB0, cable output
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 connector output
d SUPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (L, V output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (L output 24/5)
4 = +5V÷ +30V (H output circuit)
e SHAFT DIAMETER
50 = 50 mm
f OPERATING TEMPERATURE
- = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
g CABLE LENGTH (only with ZCU)
L1 = cable output 1 m
L2 = cable output 2 m
L7 = cable output 7 m
Lx = cable output x m (max. 10 m)
h CUSTOM VERSION
Document release Date Description
1 05.02.2021 First issue